
ÄM: 500359 screwed power plug

510.37854.01
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22

4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

A

B

C

D

E

W
ei

te
rg

ab
e 

 s
ow

ie
  V

er
vi

el
fä

lti
gu

ng
  d

ie
se

r 
 U

nt
er

la
ge

,  
V

er
w

er
tu

ng
 u

nd
M

itt
ei

lu
ng

 ih
re

s 
In

ha
lts

 n
ic

ht
 g

es
ta

tte
t, 

  s
ow

ei
t  

ni
ch

t  
au

sd
rü

ck
lic

h 
zu

ge
st

an
de

n.
 Z

uw
id

er
ha

nd
lu

ng
en

 v
er

pf
lic

ht
en

 z
u 

S
ch

ad
en

er
sa

tz
. A

lle
 R

ec
ht

e
vo

rb
eh

al
te

n,
 in

sb
es

on
de

re
 fü

r 
de

n 
F

al
l d

er
 P

at
en

te
rt

ei
lu

ng
 o

de
r 

G
M

-E
in

tr
ag

un
g.

A

B

C

D

E

F

1 2 3 4

K. Müller

self cooling with plug size 1;
with / without brake,    design IM B5

scale without

  

sheet
No.

total
sheets

index information date name/respons.

date:

name:

respons.:

A&D MC EWN K-T

11.10.2001

replacement for:

Siemens AG

three - phase - servomotor

510.37854.11
1

1

1FK6032       with resolver

Sigraph

DESIGN

 

Gessner

dimension sheet

flange and shaft

tolerances accor-

ding to DIN 42955

not toleranced

dimensions ±1 mm

centre hole

DIN 332 - DR M5

version type mm kg mm mm

resolver -height weight
shaft brake brake k

11 36

a b k a b

2.9 3.04 179 25 74.51FK6032

6-pole plug for power
and brake connection

resolver connection
12-pole plug for

view Z

Ø
60

j6

Ø
14

k6

30

8 24.5

3

a

Ø
15

k

(3
6

)

42

42

R
6

78

R
7.5

54

Ø 75 ±0.3

�

72

�
92

45 ° 45 °
Ø

6.5

6.512.5

Ø
81

.5
±0

.3

b

42

Z

version with featherkey

16

5

deviation according to DIN 6885 section 1

39

rotating angle of the plug

260°

10
°

170°

130°



self cooling with plug size 1;
with / without brake, design IM B5

scale: without
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sheet
No.

total
sheets

index information date name/respons.

date:

name:

respons.:

A&D MC EWN K-T

12.10.2001

K. Müller

replacement for:

Siemens AG

three - phase - servomotor

510.37855.11-..
1

1

1FK604.

Sigraph

DESIGN

 

Gessner

dimension sheet
ÄM: 500358 screwed power plug

withwithout

32

4

42

510.37855.01-..

flange and shaft

tolerances accor-

ding to DIN 42955

not toleranced

dimensions ±1 mm

version type mm kg mm mm

resolver encoderheight weight

1FK6040

shaft brake brake k

1FK6042

11

12

48

48

a b k a b

3.7

5.0

4.1

5.4

160

192

26 67

26 67

203.5

235.5

69.5

69.5

110.5

110.5

centre hole
DIN 332 - DR M6

6-pole plug for power
and brake connection

view Z

12-pole plug for
resolver connection

17-pole plug for
optical encoder

Ø
19

k6

Ø
80

j6

40
10 28

3
k

a

60

60

R
7.

5

10
11

b

45 ° 45 °

�

96

Ø
7

�
120

Ø 100 ±0.3

Z

version with featherkey

21.5

6

deviation according to DIN 6885 section 1

39
rotating angle of the plug

260° 10
°

170 °

120 °



withwithout

42
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No.

total
sheets

scale: without

index information date name/respons.

date:

name:

respons.:

A&D MC EWN K-T

12.10.2001

K. Müller

replacement for:

Siemens AG

three - phase - servomotor

self cooling with plug size 1;

510.30204.11-..
1

1

1FK606.

Sigraph

DESIGN
  

 

Gessner

dimension sheet

with / without brake, design IM B5

510.30204.01-..

flange and shaft

tolerances accor-

ding to DIN 42955

not toleranced

dimensions ±1 mm

ÄM: 500257 screwed power plug

version type mm kg mm mm

resolver encoderheight weight

1FK6060

shaft brake brake k

1FK6063

11

12

63

63

a b k a b

200

250

30 74

30 74

238

288

68

68

112

112

9.0

13.2

9.6

13.8

centre hole
DIN 332 - DR M8

and brake connection
6-pole plug for power

resolver connection
12-pole plug for

view Z

17-pole plug for
optical encoder

Ø 130 ±0.3

�
155

45 ° 45 °

�

126

Ø
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Ø
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k6

50

3.5

Ø
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0
j6

10

31

a

b

k

15

15

Z

Ø
24

k6

5 40

version with featherkey
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8

deviation according to DIN 6885 section 1

39
rotating angle of the plug

270 °

115°

180 °



rotating angle of the plug

ÄM: 500260 screwed power plug

242

280

77

77
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K. Müller

sheet
No.

total
sheets

scale: without

index information date name/respons.

date:

name:

respons.:

A&D MC EWN K-T

12.10.2001

replacement for:

 
 

 
 

Siemens AG

three - phase - servomotor

self cooling with plug size 1;

510.37856.11-..
1

1

1FK608.

Sigraph

DESIGN   

 

Gessner

dimension sheet

with / without brake,      design IM B5

510.37856.01-..

flange and shaft

tolerances accor-

ding to DIN 42955

not toleranced

dimensions ±1 mm

view Z

resolver connection
12-pole plug for

17-pole plug for
optical encoder

and brake connection
6-pole plug for power

13

Ø
32

k6

Ø
13

0
j6

3.5

58 ±0.5

58

k �

155

� 18
6

Ø 165

Ø
11

33

a

b

45 ° 45 °

42 39

15 20

Z

centre hole
DIN 332 - DR M12

version type mm kg mm mm

resolver encoderheight weight

1FK6080

shaft o.Br. m.Br. k

1FK6083

11

12

80

80

a b k a b

12.5

17

13.7

18.2

195

233

30 81

30 81

version with featherkey

35

10

deviation according to DIN 6885 section 1

180 °

120 °

270 °



without with
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K. Müller

sheet
No.

total
sheets

scale: without

index information date name/repons.

date:

name:

respons.:

A&D MC EWN K-T2

12.10.2001

replacement for:

Siemens AG

three - phase - servomotor

self cooling with plug size 1;

510.37857.11
1

1

1FK610.

Sigraph

DESIGN   

 

Gessner

dimension sheet

with / without brake,   IM B5

510.37857.01

ÄM: 500258 screwed power plug

c c

54 101

c

70
5

flansh and shaft

tolerances accor-

ding to DIN 42955

not toleranced

dimensions ±1 mm

version with featherkey

41

10

deviation according to DIN 6885 section 1

view Z
and brake connection
6-pole plug for power

resolver connection
12-pole plug for

17-pole plug for
optical encoder

centre hole
DIN 332 - DR M12

Ø
38

k6

Ø
18

0
j6

4

80

13 35

b

a

k

� 1
55

30 20

Ø
215

Ø
14

45 °45 °

�

192

� 24
0

39

Z

version type mm kg mm mm

resolver encoderheight weight

1FK6100

shaft brake brake k

11 100

a b k a b

21 22.5 218 26530 79 77 126

42

rotating angle of the plug

270 °

10
°

180 °



ÄM: 500258 screwed power plug

291

317

77

77

126

126

c c
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101

101

Gessner

c

70
5

56
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sheet
No.

total
sheets

scale: without

index information date name/respons.

date:

name:

respons.:

A&D MC EWN K-T2

12.10.2001

K. Müller

replacement for:

Siemens AG

three - phase - servomotor

self cooling with plug size 1.5;

510.37857.12-..
1

1

1FK610.

Sigraph

DESIGN
  

 

dimension sheet

with / without brake,   IM B5

510.37857.02-..

flange and shaft

tolerances accor-

ding to DIN 42955

not toleranced

dimensions ±1 mm

view Z

Ø
38

k6

Ø
18

0
j6

4

80

13 35

a

b

k

� 1
55

30 20

Ø
14

45 °45 °

�

192

Ø
215

� 24
0

Z

centre hole
DIN 332 - DR M12

version type mm kg mm mm

resolver encoderheight weight

1FK6101

shaft brake brake k

1FK6103

12

13

100

100

a b k a b

26

30

28

32

244

270

30 79

30 79

version with featherkey

41

10

deviation according to DIN 6885 section 1

39

17-pole plug for
optical encoder

resolver connection
12-pole plug for

and brake connection
6-pole plug for power

without withrotating angle of the plug

270 °

10
°

180 °


